
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 500

WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:04:05

Event: W01A Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:33

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 28a Jack HYDE / SSS Motorcycles 6E Yamaha R6 600 59.461  4 of  6

  2 3 Jed METCHER O6E Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:00.274  5 of  5 .813 .813

  3 45 Daniel DINUZZO O6N Yamaha R1 1000 1:00.732  7 of  7 1.271 .458

  4 407 Jake SENIOR 6N Suzuki GSXR 600 1:02.312  5 of  5 2.851 1.580

  5 777 Brendan HOLDEN 6N Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:02.676  5 of  6 3.215 .364

  6 11 Joel GILMORE O6N Kawasaki ZX10R 

1000

1:02.701  5 of  5 3.240 .025

  7 44 William SHARROCK PM Honda CBR 600 1:03.416  4 of  4 3.955 .715

  8 85 Fergus GIBSON TBK Triumph 765 765 1:03.466  3 of  3 4.005 .050

  9 37 Lee RAMSTEIN PM Honda CBR 1000 1:03.634  6 of  7 4.173 .168

 10 92 Noel MAHON 6NE Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:04.602  7 of  7 5.141 .968

 11 333 Jayson PORTER / JC's Motorcycle Shop TBK Ducati 1199 1000 1:05.098  2 of  2 5.637 .496

 12 86 Warwick SHARP TBK Triumph Daytona 675 1:06.721  3 of  3 7.260 1.623

 13 4 Stacey VAN WETERING / RB Racing & ABUS 

Security Tech Germany

O6N Aprilia RSV4 1000 1:07.955  5 of  5 8.494 1.234

 14 95 Harley SIDE 6N Yamaha R6 600 1:08.262  1 of  1 8.801 .307

 15 10 Scott ELLIS P7F1 Yamaha R6 600 1:10.949  1 of  1 11.488 2.687

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 500

WARM UP

LAP TIMES

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:04:05

Event: W01A Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:33

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7

3 Jed METCHER 1:14.575 1:05.307 1:02.897 1:01.503 1:00.274

4 Stacey VAN WETERING 1:14.530 1:11.445 1:09.032 1:08.635 1:07.955

10 Scott ELLIS 1:10.949

11 Joel GILMORE 1:07.747 1:03.881 1:04.469 1:06.160 1:02.701

28a Jack HYDE 1:09.736 1:01.911 1:01.903 59.461 59.480 1:01.194

37 Lee RAMSTEIN 1:08.883 1:05.840 1:05.808 1:05.346 1:05.417 1:03.634 1:05.746

44 William SHARROCK 1:09.606 1:06.008 1:04.548 1:03.416

45 Daniel DINUZZO 1:05.522 1:03.207 1:02.685 1:02.537 1:01.873 1:03.506 1:00.732

85 Fergus GIBSON 1:08.958 1:04.417 1:03.466

86 Warwick SHARP 1:12.363 1:08.221 1:06.721

92 Noel MAHON 1:12.368 1:07.657 1:05.833 1:07.512 1:07.465 1:05.502 1:04.602

95 Harley SIDE 1:08.262

333 Jayson PORTER 1:08.925 1:05.098

407 Jake SENIOR 1:07.189 1:03.631 1:02.871 1:02.625 1:02.312

777 Brendan HOLDEN 1:09.490 1:04.742 1:03.345 1:04.811 1:02.676 1:04.317

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 500

WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:04:05

Event: W01A Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:33

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3  Jed METCHER  (2nd) 6 23.210 15.914 24.510 1:03.634

1 30.264 17.885 26.426 1:14.575 7 24.332 16.381 25.033 1:05.746

2 23.929 16.441 24.937 1:05.307

3 23.028 15.731 24.138 1:02.897 44  William SHARROCK  (7th)

4 22.284 15.465 23.754 1:01.503 1 25.922 17.098 26.586 1:09.606

5 21.889 15.131 23.254 1:00.274 2 24.129 16.359 25.520 1:06.008

3 23.656 15.997 24.895 1:04.548

4  Stacey VAN WETERING  (13th) 4 23.444 15.546 24.426 1:03.416

1 28.353 17.985 28.192 1:14.530

2 26.095 17.843 27.507 1:11.445 45  Daniel DINUZZO  (3rd)

3 25.343 17.195 26.494 1:09.032 1 24.603 16.363 24.556 1:05.522

4 24.663 17.266 26.706 1:08.635 2 22.855 15.614 24.738 1:03.207

5 24.549 16.944 26.462 1:07.955 3 22.618 15.986 24.081 1:02.685

4 22.591 15.849 24.097 1:02.537

10  Scott ELLIS  (15th) 5 22.091 15.353 24.429 1:01.873

1 27.264 17.143 26.542 1:10.949 6 22.660 16.954 23.892 1:03.506

7 21.971 15.047 23.714 1:00.732

11  Joel GILMORE  (6th)

1 25.801 16.748 25.198 1:07.747 85  Fergus GIBSON  (8th)

2 23.104 16.046 24.731 1:03.881 1 26.134 16.910 25.914 1:08.958

3 23.147 16.363 24.959 1:04.469 2 23.537 15.884 24.996 1:04.417

4 24.666 16.601 24.893 1:06.160 3 23.043 15.868 24.555 1:03.466

5 22.514 15.720 24.467 1:02.701

86  Warwick SHARP  (12th)

28a  Jack HYDE  (1st) 1 27.894 17.869 26.600 1:12.363

1 28.166 17.117 24.453 1:09.736 2 25.233 17.069 25.919 1:08.221

2 22.994 15.686 23.231 1:01.911 3 24.568 16.604 25.549 1:06.721

3 21.903 15.883 24.117 1:01.903

4 21.639 15.231 22.591 59.461 92  Noel MAHON  (10th)

5 21.467 14.953 23.060 59.480 1 27.044 18.356 26.968 1:12.368

6 23.083 15.272 22.839 1:01.194 2 24.490 17.393 25.774 1:07.657

3 23.742 16.860 25.231 1:05.833

37  Lee RAMSTEIN  (9th) 4 24.078 17.180 26.254 1:07.512

1 26.153 16.925 25.805 1:08.883 5 23.871 18.338 25.256 1:07.465

2 23.935 16.455 25.450 1:05.840 6 23.651 16.968 24.883 1:05.502

3 24.009 16.349 25.450 1:05.808 7 23.521 16.534 24.547 1:04.602

4 23.903 16.394 25.049 1:05.346

5 23.967 16.539 24.911 1:05.417 95  Harley SIDE  (14th)



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 500

WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:04:05

Event: W01A Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:33

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

1 25.299 16.787 26.176 1:08.262 5 22.779 15.285 24.248 1:02.312

333  Jayson PORTER  (11th) 777  Brendan HOLDEN  (5th)

1 25.529 17.209 26.187 1:08.925 1 26.258 17.203 26.029 1:09.490

2 23.761 16.288 25.049 1:05.098 2 23.942 16.012 24.788 1:04.742

3 23.456 15.718 24.171 1:03.345

407  Jake SENIOR  (4th) 4 23.106 16.410 25.295 1:04.811

1 25.348 16.509 25.332 1:07.189 5 22.899 15.556 24.221 1:02.676

2 23.218 15.679 24.734 1:03.631 6 23.005 17.053 24.259 1:04.317

3 22.971 15.415 24.485 1:02.871

4 22.733 15.438 24.454 1:02.625

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 500

WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:04:05

Event: W01A Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:33

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:50.512 95 Harley SIDE Yamaha R6 600 1:08.262 1

2:15.442 45 Daniel DINUZZO Yamaha R1 1000 1:05.522 1

3:16.630 85 Fergus GIBSON Triumph 765 765 1:04.417 2

3:18.649 45 Daniel DINUZZO Yamaha R1 1000 1:03.207 2

4:21.334 45 Daniel DINUZZO Yamaha R1 1000 1:02.685 3

4:36.448 28a Jack HYDE Yamaha R6 600 1:01.911 2

5:38.351 28a Jack HYDE Yamaha R6 600 1:01.903 3

6:06.467 3 Jed METCHER Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:01.503 4

6:37.812 28a Jack HYDE Yamaha R6 600 59.461 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 3 - 4 AUGUST 2019
Sponsored By Race Center / Waterjet Solutions

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

OVER 500

WARM UP

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 04/08/19 Started at: 09:04:05

Event: W01A Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Overcast - 6.2C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 9:33

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. HYDE 21.467 J. HYDE 14.953 J. HYDE 22.591 J. HYDE 59.011 59.461

2 J. METCHER 21.734 D. DINUZZO 15.047 J. METCHER 23.254 J. METCHER 1:00.119 1:00.274

3 D. DINUZZO 21.971 J. METCHER 15.131 D. DINUZZO 23.714 D. DINUZZO 1:00.732 1:00.732

4 J. GILMORE 22.514 J. SENIOR 15.285 B. HOLDEN 24.171 J. SENIOR 1:02.266 1:02.312

5 B. HOLDEN 22.724 W. SHARROCK 15.546 J. SENIOR 24.248 B. HOLDEN 1:02.451 1:02.676

6 J. SENIOR 22.733 B. HOLDEN 15.556 W. SHARROCK 24.426 J. GILMORE 1:02.701 1:02.701

7 F. GIBSON 23.043 J. GILMORE 15.720 J. GILMORE 24.467 W. SHARROC 1:03.416 1:03.416

8 L. RAMSTEIN 23.210 F. GIBSON 15.868 L. RAMSTEIN 24.510 F. GIBSON 1:03.466 1:03.466

9 J. PORTER 23.322 L. RAMSTEIN 15.914 N. MAHON 24.547 L. RAMSTEIN 1:03.634 1:03.634

10 W. SHARROCK 23.444 J. PORTER 16.288 F. GIBSON 24.555 N. MAHON 1:04.602 1:04.602

11 N. MAHON 23.521 N. MAHON 16.534 J. PORTER 25.049 J. PORTER 1:04.659 1:05.098

12 S. VAN WETERING 24.549 W. SHARP 16.604 W. SHARP 25.549 W. SHARP 1:06.721 1:06.721

13 W. SHARP 24.568 H. SIDE 16.787 H. SIDE 26.176 S. VAN WETE 1:07.955 1:07.955

14 S. ELLIS 25.143 S. ELLIS 16.834 S. VAN WETERING 26.462 H. SIDE 1:08.262 1:08.262

15 H. SIDE 25.299 S. VAN WETERING 16.944 S. ELLIS 26.542 S. ELLIS 1:08.519 1:10.949

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


